Pago.

t

{
!

201
207
209
211
212
214

2156
216
218

218

219
220
293
226
228
230

231
233

234
236
237

5

A ppropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

SUMMARY —continuced.

Summary of Services chargeable on the Con-
solidated Fund and other Accounts—contd.

OTHER ACCOUNTS.
STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT
STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT
SCENERY PRESERVATION ACCOUNT
NAURU AND OCEAN ISLANDS ACCOUNT
LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT

LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT (DIS- |
CHARGED SOLDIERS SETTLEMENT

ACCOUNT) . ..
NATIVE LAND SETTLEMENT AC(JOUNT
HOUSING ACCOUNT
DISCHARGED SOLDIERS SETTLEMENT

ACCOUNT
FISHING INDUSTRY PROMOTION AC

COUNT
WESTPORT HARBOUR ACCOUNT
WAR EXPENSES ACCOUNT ...

PUBLIC TRUSTEE'S ACCOUNT...

NATIVE TRUSTEE’'S ACCOUNT
GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT
GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE

ACCOUNT
STATE FIRE INSURANCE ACCOUNT
PUBLIC SERVICE SUPERANNUATION

FUND ACCOUNT ...

STATE ADVANCES ACCOUNT—
ADVANCES To SETTLERS BRANCH
ADVANCES T0 WORKERS BRANCH
ADVANCES TO LoOCAL AUTHORITIES BRAN(JH

1922-23.

B.—T7.

107,360

270,304
11,141

|
}
i

175,000

5,258

5,123
8,688

151,237 |

44,000

10,113
23,925
768,652
187,397

7,397 |

103,518

10,975
75,793

6,146
392,403

105,926
104,548

|




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

