## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## SUMMARY—continued.

Page.		1922–23.	
1	Summary of Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund and other Accounts—contd.		***
		£	£
	OTHER ACCOUNTS.		
201	STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT	107,360	
207	STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT	270,304	
209	SCENERY PRESERVATION ACCOUNT	11,141	
211	NAURU AND OCEAN ISLANDS ACCOUNT	175,000	
212	LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT	5,258	
214	LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT (DIS-	,	
	CHARGED SOLDIERS SETTLEMENT	* 400	
	ACCOUNT)	5,123	
215	NATIVE LAND SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT	8,688	
216	HOUSING ACCOUNT	151,237	
218	DISCHARGED SOLDIERS SETTLEMENT	14 000	
010	ACCOUNT	44,000	
218	FISHING INDUSTRY PROMOTION ACCOUNT	10,113	
219	WESTPORT HARBOUR ACCOUNT	23,925	
$\frac{210}{220}$	WAR EXPENSES ACCOUNT	768,652	
223	PUBLIC TRUSTEE'S ACCOUNT	187,397	
226	NATIVE TRUSTEE'S ACCOUNT	7,397	
$\frac{1}{228}$	GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT	103,518	
230	GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE	, , , , , , ,	
	ACCOUNT	10,975	
231	STATE FIRE INSURANCE ACCOUNT	75,793	
233	PUBLIC SERVICE SUPERANNUATION		
	FUND ACCOUNT	6,146	
	STATE ADVANCES ACCOUNT—		
234	Advances to Settlers Branch	392,403	
236	Advances to Workers Branch	105,926	
237	Advances to Local Authorities Branch	104,548	